

**SB0448/203624/1**

BY: Senator Kagan

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 448  
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 5, strike “a memorial” and substitute “one or more memorials”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 17, strike “an” and substitute “one or more”; and in the same line, strike “memorial” and substitute “memorials”.